Heating and Air Conditioning
AFFINITY AIR HANDLER
GEOTHERMAL HEAT PUMPS
SINGLE AND DUAL CAPACITY
MODELS:
YAH022 - 060
(2 THRU 5 NOMINAL TONS)
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are

Engineer:
Project Name: Unit Tag:
Model Nomenclature
Compatibility
Affinity Series Air Handler
2 - 6 Tons 60Hz
SD1008HK6      06/15 2 Page _____ of _____
The manufacturer works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifi cations of each product at the time of order may be changed without notice. Purchaser’s approval of this data set signifi es that the equipment is acceptable under the provisions
of the job specifi cation.  Statements and other information contained herein are not express warranties and do not form the basis of any bargain between the parties, but are merely the manufacturer’s opinion or commendation of its products. York and Affi nity are registered
trademarks of Johnson Controls, Inc., and are used with permission.
Air Handler Sizing Selection
The Affinity Series Air Handlers are designed for R410a refrigerant and should be matched with YAZ/YAS series compressor section
according to the table below.
Air Handler Indoor Split Model
(Single)
Indoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity)
Outdoor Split Model
(Dual Capacity) Airfl ow(CFM) Electric Heat (kW)
YAH022B***1R YAZS022 - 800 5
YAH026B***1R - YAZT026 YAST026 925 5
YAH030B***1R YAZS030 - - 980 5, 10
YAH036B***1R YAZS036 - - 1225 5, 10
YAH036B***1R - YAZT038 YAST038 1225 5, 10
YAH042B***1R YAZS042 - - 1425 10, 15
YAH048B***1R YAZS048 - - 1625 10, 15
YAH048B***1R - YAZT049 YAST049 1625 10, 15
YAH060B***1R YAZS060 - - 1760 10, 15, 20
YAH060B***1R - YAZT064 YAST064 1760 10, 15, 20
YAH060B***1R YAZS070 - - 1760 10, 15, 20
YAH060B***1R - YAZT072 YAST072 1760 10, 15, 20
01/25/13
YAH 036 * 00 0 1 R
1-3 4-6 7 8-9 10 11 12
Model
YAH – Affinity Series Air Handler
Unit Capacity
Refrigeration (DX) Models with Nominal CFM
022 MBTUH 800
026 MBTUH 925
030 MBTUH 980
036 MBTUH 1225
042 MBTUH 1425
048 MBTUH 1625
060 MBTUH 1760
Hydronic Models with Nominal CFM
026 MBTUH 925
036 MBTUH 1225
048 MBTUH 1625
060 MBTUH 1760
Vintage
* = Factory Use Only
Air Coil
R – Refrigerant
H - Hydronic
Motor
1 – ECM 208-230/60/1
Disconnect
0 – No Breaker Installed
(only on 5kW & 10kW Heaters)
1 – Breaker Installed
(only on 15kW & 20kW Heaters)
Electric Heat
00 – None
05 – 5kW (022 – 036 only)
10 – 10kW (030 – 060 only)
15 – 15kW (042 – 060 only)
20 – 20kW (060 only)
Rev.: 16 August 2013D
NOTE: To field convert the YAH042-060 to bottomflow air discharge, the NAHBC kit must be ordered.